This water user contract, (Account Number))	made and entered	l into by and between
Customer Name & Service Address)	Q.		
lown to and referred to as CUSTOMER, a	and SOUTH 641 WATER DIST	RICT, HAZEL, KENTUCKY 4	2049, hereinafter known
and referred to as WATER DISTRICT:			
WITNESSETH:			
The undersigned CUSTOMER does hereby agree to purchase water from the WATER DISTRICT and to pay all initial installation and connection fees, together with all standard monthly charges which may be fixed by the Board of Commissioners of the SOUTH 641 WATER DISTRICT and/or Utility Regulator Commission for the Commonwealth of Kentucky. The CUSTOMER agrees to pay each consecutive monthly payment, at all appropriate rates, for water service, when due, and to further comply with, and be bound by, the provisions of the policies and/or amendments of the WATER DISTRICT together with such rules and regulations as may, from time to time, be adopted by the WATER DISTRICT.			
The CUSTOMER agrees to permit the WATER DISTRICT to lay, maintain, repair, remove, and disconnect a service line and meter, and read such meter at a point on CUSTOMER'S property to be designated by the WATER DISTRICT for each meter, with the right of ingress and egress for these purposes over CUSTOMER'S property, and further to grant a Water Line Easement to the WATER DISTRICT for the construction and operation of said water line.			
The CUSTOMER will install and maintain a service line at his own expense, which service line will begin at the water meter and extend to the dwelling or other portions of CUSTOMER'S property. The CUSTOMER assumes responsibility for any damage to metering equipment in making such connection to the meter or water main.			
The CUSTOMER agrees that the water meter may be located at any point along the CUSTOMER'S property, at the closest point to the existing water line, or at some other point which is deemed to be most effective to the WATER DISTRICT.			
The CUSTOMER agrees, in order for us to condition, or for the purposes of collection telephone numbers. We may also contact you may include the use of pre-recorded and art	i, we may contact you by telepho ou via e-mail or text message us	one at any number provided by y sing any e-mail address you provi	ou, including wireless ride. Methods of contact
ne WATER DISTRICT agrees to provide the CUSTOMER acknowledges that there is installed, adjacent to, or in proximity with, provided until this contract is executed by the	is no obligation to provide such the property of the CUSTOME	water service, unless a water mails, and further no such service sh	in has been constructed and
This proposal is submitted to the WATER I	DISTRICT on this the	day of	JAN 0 1 2019
A water deposit of \$55.00 will be paid as	of the date of the signing of this	; contract.	KENTUCKY FUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
If customer is also a sewer customer, a sewer deposit of \$\(\) 20.00 will be paid as of the date of the signing of this contract. (If this \$20.00 amount is marked out, the CUSTOMER does not receive Sewer services and is not responsible for a sewer deposit.)			
An initial connection fee of \$\sumsymbol{\Sigma}\$ 15.00 will be paid and is non-refundable.			
(Please provide Government	t Issued Photo ID for Identity Ve	erification and copying for your	account file)
CUSTOMER SIGNATURE	то	TAL AMOUNT DUE:	PMT Method:
SS#	PH	IONE:	
This proposal is accepted and this contract	ct is made on this the	day of	'TARIFF BRANCH
	SOUTH 641 WATER I	DISTRICT RE	4/5/2016
	Assistant Manager/C	PUBL	UN 222015 PUBLIC SERVICE LIC SERVICE MMISSIONENTUCKY